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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Basheer Nandoth AL SABAH, VALLIYAD, VALLIYAD, VALLIYAD, 
VATAKARA, 673542

 

2 30/01/2026 Rasiya AL SABAH, VALLIYAD, VALLIYAD, VALLIYAD, 
VATAKARA, 673542

 

3 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED BASIL N AL SABAH, VALLIYAD, VALLIYAD, VALLIYAD, 
VATAKARA, 673542

 

4 30/01/2026 Anuhitha K Meethalarambath, Chaniyamkadavu, Thiruvallur, 
Chaniyamkadavu, Vadakara, 673541

 

5 30/01/2026 DHIYAFARVEENA Kizhakkayil, Katameri, Ayancheri, Katameri, Kuttiadi, 
673542

 

6 30/01/2026 Mubasheera Unnikkandiyil Unikkandiyil, Valliad, Valliad, Valliad, VATAKARA, 
673542

 

7 30/01/2026 Smitha Thattan Tharamal, Ayancheri, Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 
Vatakara, 673541
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8 30/01/2026 MUBASHIR 322D, velom, olodithazha, kurichakam, vadakara, 673508  

9 30/01/2026 HISANATH V KARIVARIPOYIL, KUNINGAD, purameri, kuningad, 
vadakara, 673503

 

10 30/01/2026 SAHALA V CHADAYAN KULANGARA, ARUR, PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, VATAKARA, 673507

 

11 30/01/2026 NAYANTARASMANOJ NANDANAM, Chemmarathur, Kottappalli, Thodanoor, 
vadakara, 673541

 

12 30/01/2026 Arsha KINARULLA PARAYULLA PARAMBATH, 
Chemmarathur, Kottappalli, Chemmarathur, Vadakara, 

673104

 

13 30/01/2026 JISHNU Chettintavida Nandu Nivas, Chemmarathur, Kottappalli, 
Chemmarathur, Vadakara, 673104

 

14 30/01/2026 JITHIN Tharavattath, Chemmarathur, Kottappalli, Thodanoor, 
Vadakara, 673541

 

15 30/01/2026 Sumiyath MANNOLI MEETHAL, VATAYAM,BOOTH 115, 
KUTTIADI, VATAYAM, VATAKARA, 673507

 

16 30/01/2026 Anjana S Kuniyil, Pathirippatta, Kakkattil, Pathirippatta, Vadakara, 
673507

 

17 30/01/2026 AMAYA K K PUTHUKUDI PARAMBATH, Chemmarathur, Kottappalli, 
Chemmarathur, Vadakara, 673104

 

18 30/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA K K OLIPPIL, THIRUVALLUR, THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, KUTTIADI, 673541

 

19 30/01/2026 shyJa Puthukudi parambath, Chemmarathur, Kottappalli, 
Chemmarathur, Vadakara, 673104

 



Jan 31, 2026, 5:02 AM

20 30/01/2026 ANAGHA Puthukudi parambath, Chemmarathur, Kottappalli, 
Chemmarathur, Vadakara, 673104

 

21 30/01/2026 Shafeer M Sudinam, Nut Street,Pazhankavu, Vatakara, Nut Street, 
Vatakara, 673104

 

22 30/01/2026 Remasan Chettintevida Nandu Nivas, Chemmarathur, Kottappalli, 
Chemmarathur, Vadakara, 673104

 

23 30/01/2026 SHAMEER Sudinam Appartment, Nut Street, Pazhankav, Vatakara, Nut 
Street Vatakara, Vatakara, 673104

 

24 30/01/2026 ASHRAF 
PUNNOLAKANDIYIL

Punnolkandiyil, Pathirippatta, Kakkattil, Pathirippatta, 
Vadakara, 673507

 

25 30/01/2026 Thasneema PP Punnolkandiyil, Pathirippatta, Kakkattil, Pathirippatta, 
Vadakara, 673507

 

26 30/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ALI 
MANGOT 

Mangott, Kurichakam, Kurichakam, Kurichakam, Vadakara, 
673508

 

27 30/01/2026 RISHANA SHIRIN E K Kurungott, Velom Peruvayal, Velom, Velom Peruvayal, 
Vadakara, 673508

 

28 30/01/2026 HARSHINA PK Cheriya Punathil, Ponmeri Parambil, Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, Vatakara, 673542

 

29 30/01/2026 Rajeesh Ottum Parampath Meethal, Cherandathur, Maniyur, 
Cherandathur, Vadakara, 673541

 

30 30/01/2026 Lufana M V Paroth (House), Kurichagam po, Kurichagam, Kurichagam, 
Vadakara, 673508

 

31 30/01/2026 JIHANA M Attupurath, Cherandathur, Maniyur, Cherandathur, 
Vadakara, 673541
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32 30/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA Edathil, Vattoli, Kunnummal, Vattoli, Kuttiady, 673507  

33 30/01/2026 Arjun  P P PARAYULLA PARAMBATH, Aryannur, Kottappalli, 
Chemmarathur, Vatakara, 673104

 

34 30/01/2026 Jishnu Shaji Ayoth Thazhe Kuniyil, Arur, Purameri Village, Arur Post, 
Vadakara, 673507

 

35 30/01/2026 Lakshmi VADEKKANDIYIL, MOKERI, KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, VATAKARA, 673507

 

36 30/01/2026 RASHEED Thayyulladathil, Pathirippatta, Kakkattil, Pathirippatta, 
Vadakara, 673507

 

37 30/01/2026 Abhimanyu P P Puthanpeedikayil, Pathirippatta, Kakkattil, Pathirippatta, 
Vadakara, 673507

 

38 30/01/2026 Chandran VATEKKANDI, MOKERI, KUNNUMMAL, MOKERI, 
VATAKARA, 673507

 

39 30/01/2026 ARYANANDA K P KOORAAREMMAL, KAKKATTIL, KUTTIADI, 
VATAYAM, VATAKARA, 673507

 

40 30/01/2026 Fajisa Onthammal, Aroor, Purameri, Aroor, Vadakara, 673507  

41 30/01/2026 Reeja Lakshmi, Paravanthala, Vatakara, Nut Street, Vadakara, 
673104

 

42 30/01/2026 Rajani Vadekandiyil, MOKERI, KUNNUMMAL, MOKERI, 
VATAKARA, 673507

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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